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PAGE OFFOR LINE NUMBER: 

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page
 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 12/2015)

Transaction ID : SA11AI.16817
29125

INFORMATION REQUESTED

87123

RETIRED

RETIRED

Image# 201607159020592294

NM

SC

ALBUQUERQUE

PINEWOOD

NEW ALBANY

Fiore for Congress

47150

Transaction ID : SA11AI.17709

Transaction ID : SA11AI.17927

2016

2016

2016

05

05

05

43

2016

2016

2016

IN

1135.00

NONE

NONE

INFORMATION REQUESTED

MR D LESLIE TINDAL

64

MR PETER THOME

MR JAMES THIENEMAN

2000.00

400.00

255.00

31

31

27

35.00

100.00

1000.00

12100 GRAND AVE NE

1318 MCDONALD AVE

1322 LES TINDAL RD
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Typewritten Text


